Georgia 4-H State Horse Show Volunteer of the Year Nomination Form

Thank you for taking the time to nominate an outstanding 4-H volunteer for the Georgia 4-H State Horse Show. The Georgia 4-H State Horse Show Volunteer of the Year Awards are presented at the State Horse Show, June 3-7, 2025. Selected nominee will be honored during the event.

We would like to hear more about your all-star volunteer's achievements! Please consider nominating a volunteer who has excelled with 4-H youth development!

Submissions are due by Tuesday, May 6, 2025. Please email this completed form to Kate Whiting, whitingk@uga.edu

What is the name of the nominated volunteer?

In what geographic area(s) does this volunteer currently serve (county, district, state, 4-H Center, etc.)?

How many years has the nominated volunteer been serving with Georgia 4-H?

Please provide a brief synopsis of the nominated volunteer's accomplishments during their years of service. (2,000 character max)

Please submit 3 quotes from individuals who are familiar with the volunteer's service.

Please provide the name of the nominator(s).